SJINDF NATIONAL NOGI CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

Mae

White

Junior teen | Feather

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~42.6kg

4 mins

4

1

Bracket

Preetham K

ACADEMY OF MARTIAL SCIENCE (AMYS)

1- 21

Abhay Samuel
ROAR COMBAT FITNESS

Har sheeth Dev

KMMAC

1- 22

1- 29

Athripriya K Poojari
KIMURA MARTIAL ARTSAND FITNESS

1- 28




